Partenti: 22

Equiresults

Binomi Partiti: 22

CLASSIFICA

Pos

1

Tes.

27

62

18

59

34

61

43

54

53

30

23

22

55
31

56

32

42

Cavaliere

LANGHORST Carolin

BERLIN Il

BOCACHE GIAN LUCA

ROMA C

CORMIER Jimmy

PARIS

BASTELLI GABRIELLA

ROMA A

WIESTER Christian R.

BERLIN Il

CASARI FRANCESCA

ROMA C

TOGNETTI STEFANO

ROMAB

ECCLOO Emmanuel
S

ENGELKE Bernward

BERLIN |

NALDI ROBERTO

ROMA A

KING Brigitte

SCOLARI MARINA

ROMA B

MUZIO ENRICO

ROMA C

BLANKE Ralf

BERLIN |

SOHNLE Gert

BERLIN |

SCHEIBNER Ralf

BERLIN Il

MAZZUCCONI BARBARA

BALLENBERGER Ernst

HONERKAMP Tanja

BERLIN Il

BUSBANI PIETRO

ROMA C

LEGUE Christophe

PARIS

PIETROSANTI PIETRO

ROMA B

06/10/2024

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.4)

Altezza: 110 cm
Campo: GIULIO CESARE
Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo

EXTASY

HOBERLINA SRR
IMPROMPTU D'UN JOUR

BOOBA

QUIZDUELL

Z7 CARETINA
OLINGA CH

EBERLINUS H

BORIOSU

GOLDPERLE

WESTLIFE

KENAI

WIKILEAKS
MISTER CLINTON

TABE'S VALERIO

FAIRFAX NIEUWMOED

CODEX D'ELLE

sul

Pen.

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

3/0

4/0

4/0

4/0
0/4

4/0

4/4

8/4

4/8

4/Elim.

Elim.
Elim.

Rit.

N.P.

N.P.

Classifica N. 11 CSIV H.110. INDIVIDUAL FINAL CHALLENGE CUP SMALL TOUR 273.4.4

Punti

Tempo

47.6

47.87
48.91
48.98

50.45

54.88
44.64
45.16

48.99
54.03

58.22
56.68
46.44

49.74
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