

## Classifica N. 11 CSIV H.110. INDIVIDUAL FINAL CHALLENGE CUP SMALL TOUR 273.4.4 06/10/2024

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.4) Altezza: 110 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 22

Binomi Partiti: 22

## CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	27	LANGHORST Carolin BERLIN II	EXTASY	0/0	0	47.6
2	62	BOCACHE GIAN LUCA ROMA C	HOBERLINA SRR	0/0	0	47.87
3	18	CORMIER Jimmy. PARIS	IMPROMPTU D'UN JOUR	0/0	0	48.91
4	59	BASTELLI GABRIELLA ROMA A	BOOBA	0/0	0	48.98
5	34	WIESTER Christian R. BERLIN II	MY DREAM 18	0/0	0	50.45
6	61	CASARI FRANCESCA ROMA C	RUBE DW	0/0	0	50.8
7	12	TOGNETTI STEFANO ROMA B	CRESO	3/0	0	54.88
8	15	ECCLOO Emmanuel PARIS	IDEAL	4/0	0	44.64
9	8	ENGELKE Bernward BERLIN I	QUIZDUELL	4/0	0	45.16
10	9	NALDI ROBERTO ROMA A	Z7 CARETINA	4/0	0	48.99
11	43	KING Brigitte	OLINGA CH	0/4	0	54.03
12	54	SCOLARI MARINA ROMA B	EBERLINUS H	4/0	0	58.22
13	53	MUZIO ENRICO ROMA C	BORIOSU	4/4	0	56.68
14	30	BLANKE Ralf BERLINI	GOLDPERLE	8/4	0	46.44
15	23	SÖHNLE Gert BERLINI	WESTLIFE	4/8	0	49.74
16	22	SCHEIBNER Raif BERLIN II	KENAI	4/Elim.	0	0
Elim.	55	MAZZUCCONI BARBARA	WIKILEAKS	Elim.	0	0
Elim.	31	BALLENBERGER Ernst	MISTER CLINTON	Elim.	0	0
Rit.	7	HONERKAMP Tanja BERLINJI	TABE'S VALERIO	Rit.	0	0
N.P.	56	BUSBANI PIETRO ROMA C	FAIRFAX NIEUWMOED	N.P.	0	0
N.P.	32	LEGUE Christophe PARIS	CODEX D'ELLE	N.P.	0	0
N.P.	42	PIETROSANTI PIETRO ROMA B	SUI	N.P.	0	0